Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

 •RoHSCompliant(Standard,“V”Code)
 •Sn/PbTerminationsOptional(“T”Code)
HOW TO ORDER
Part number written: L-07C10NJV6T
DEVICE
Inductor
L-
SIZE
03 = 01005
05 = 0201
07 = 0402
14 = 0603
07
TYPE
B = Polarity
Marked (0201
size only)
C = Non-
Polarity
Marked
C
VALUE
See Table
10N
TOLERANCE
C =  ± 0.2 nH  ≤ 1.0 nH
S =  ± 0.3 nH 1.0 to 5.6 nH
J   =  ± 5% 6.8 nH and above
K =  ± 10% 3.3 nH and above
J
MARKING
4 =  No Marking
6 =  Orientation
   Mark
6
TERMINATION
V =  Ni/Sn
T   =  Ni / SnPb
V
TAPE & REEL
 Size Code Tape Reel  Qty
  01005 T Paper 7” 30,000
  0201 T Paper 7” 15,000
  0402 T Paper 7”  10,000
  0603 T Paper 7” 4,000
T
pRoDuCTRangeSummaRy
 EIA SIZE (mm) SIZE CODE L RANGE Q FACTOR (Min.) SRF (Typ.) TEMPERATURE
 01005 (0402) L-03 0.8 - 3.9 nH 2  (100 MHz) >21 GHz (1.0 nH) -40°C to +100°C
 0201 (0603) L-05 0.6 - 39 nH 4  (100 MHz) >21 GHz (1.0 nH) -40°C to +100°C
 0402 (1005) L-07 1.0 - 120 nH 8  (100 MHz) >21 GHz (1.0 nH) -40°C to +100°C
 0603 (1608) L-14 1.0 - 220 nH 12  (100 MHz) >23 GHz (1.0 nH) -40°C to +100°C
MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS
0201  (0603)
 Inches mm
 .024 ±.001” (0.6 ±0.03)
 .012 ±.001” (0.3 ±0.03)
 .012 ±.001” (0.3 ±0.03)
  .006 ±.002” (0.15 ±0.05)
0402  (1005)
 Inches mm
 .039 ±.004” (1.00 ±.10)
 .020 ±.004” (0.50 ±.10)
 .020 ±.004” (0.50 ±.10)
 .009 ±.004” (0.23 ±.10)
0603  (1608)
 Inches mm
 .063 ±.006” (1.60 ±.15)
 .031 ±.006” (0.80 ±.15)
 .031 ±.006” (0.80 ±.15)
 .012 ±.008” (0.30 ±.20)
Length
Width